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Mama Works

AGENDA

< Corporation Introduction

©The company has acquired over Twenty seven
years of experience in providing engineering
services, supplying products, fabricating
equipment, erecting and commissioning
engineered systems for Power, Polymers,
Fertilizer, Steel, Cement, Defense etc. And
related industries on a turnkey, engineering,
supply and erection basis.



Mama Works

@ Government Authorized ‘A’ CLASS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ( L.No 1744A)

VISION

With honesty, integrity & the commitment to
excellence,

Mama Electrical Works strives to achieve
highest customer satisfaction

with information product and service.



Mama Works

Our goal is to become a world-class company
with long term success.

INTRODUCTION

* Mama Works was started in the year 1983. Since then we are
dealing in to manufacturing of all types of High Tension Substation, Maintenance,
Electrical Panels like PCC, MCC, Control Panels & APFC panels etc. These panels are
supply on customer design and specifications & as per BIS standards.

® The company has so far done lot of Electrical Work including installation of Transformer,
Switchgears, Transmission Lines, Underground Cabling Work, Motors, Generators,
work for the power supply systems. These jobs include design & engineering, supply,
erection, testing & commissioning of all these electrical items.
These jobs also includes the substation jobs of up to 33KV , 132KV voltage level.

TURNKEY/EPC AND ENGINEERING



Mama Works

SERVICES

Electrical Distribution & Control of all Mechanical Plants and Machinery including
air Conditioning, Motor Control Centers, Local Control Stations, Process Control
Desks / Panels.

Power, Control and Instrumentation Cabling including Cable Trays & raceways.
Earthing Lightning Protection System.

Transformer Oil Filtration.

Hydraulic Oil Filtration.

Power, Distribution Transformer Repairing.

Earth Test,

Insulation Test, Transformer Oil Test.

Acidity Test.

Flash point Test.

Hand & Hydraulic Crimping Tool on Rent.

New Transformer Oil Supply.

All Government Permission Work

OIL FILTER MACHINE



Transformer Oil Filter Machine Hydraulic Oil Filter Machine

TESTING EQUIPMENT



Works

Transformer Oil Clamp Meter Earth tester Flash Point
Testing' Kit Meter testing Kit

Insulation tester  Multi meter tester Acidity Testing Kit



Mama

BUSINESS AREAS

INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRIFICATIO
N

RURAL EHV

ELECTRIFICA SUBSTATION
TION

BUSINESS
AREAS

POWER
SECTOR TRANSMISSION &

DISTRIBUTION

Works



Mama Works

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED

COMPANY

DG SET ERECTION INSTALLATION &
COMMISSIONING 125KVA & 62.5KVA

33KV OVER HEAD LINE WORK

33KV OVER HEAD LINE WORK

33/0.433KV,630KVA TRANSFORMER
SUBSTATION ERECTION, INSTALLATION &
COMMISSIONING

1250KVA POWER TRANSFORMER OIL
FILTERATION AND REPARING

1996

1990

1991

2010

2011

INVEN PHARMACEUTICALS
PVT LTD. KALSADA KHURD
DHAR MP

MUPNAR FILMS LTD.SEC-3,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

KASTA PIPES PVT LTD.SEC-3,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

RAJAT CEMENTS PVT
LTD.BADNAWAR ROAD DHAR
MP

MAAN ALUMINIUM LTD.
SECTOR-1 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP



Mama Works

6 62.5KVA DG SET GOVERNMENT PERMITION 1999 LLOYD INSULATION (INDIA)
WORK LTD. LTD.SEC-3, PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED COMPANY
7 POWER TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION 2003 RAJSHRI PLASTIWOOD PVT
AND REPARING LTD. LTD.SEC-2, PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP
8 82.5KVA DG SET ERECTION INSTALLATION 1995 KHANDELWAL CAPS &
& COMMISSIONING. CLOURES PVT LTD.SEC-1,

PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

9 LT CABLE WORKS & CABLE TRAY WORKS 1991 CROMPTON GREAVES
LTD.SEC-1, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

10



10

11

POWER TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION 2003
AND AB SWITCH, DO FUSE REPARING

33/0.433KV,250KVA TRANSFORMER 2005
SUBSTATION ERECTION, INSTALLATION
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT

WORK

Mama Works

CAPARO ENGINEERING
(INDIA) PVT LTD. LTD.SEC-2,

PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

SURYAKIRAN POLYPACK PVT
LTD. SECTOR-1 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP



12

13

14

Mama

works ELECTRICAL PROJECTS

EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED

62.5KVA DG SET GOVERNMENT PERMITION
WORK

33/0.433KV,750KVA TRANSFORMER
SUBSTATION ERECTION, INSTALLATION
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT
WORK

380KVA DG SET ERECTION, INSTALLATION
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT
WORK

1999

1992

2000

COMPANY

LLOYD INSULATION (INDIA)
LTD. LTD.SEC-3, PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

TATA CHEMICAL LTD.
(DETERGENT PLANT).SEC-1,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

BRITE AUTOMOTIVE AND
PLASTICS LTD.SEC-1,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

12



Mama Works

15 82.5KVA DG SET GOVERNMENT PERMITION 2007 RESIN AND PIGMENTS.
WORK LTD.SEC-3, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP
16 320KVA DG SET ERECTION, INSTALLATION 1995 THE ANGLO-FRENCH DRUG
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT CO.(EASTERN) LTD..
WORK SECTOR-3 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED YEAR COMPANY
17 400KVA DG SET GOVERNMENT PERMITION 1996 AVANTI LPG (INDIA)
WORK LTD.SEC2, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR
MP
18 33/0.433KV,POWER TRANSFORMER 1991 CROMPTON GREAVES
SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK LTD.SEC-1, PITHAMPUR DIST

DHAR MP

13



Mama Works

19 33/0.433KV,3MVA TRANSFORMER 2009 AGYA AUTO LTD
SUBSTATION ERECTION, INSTALLATION SEC-3, PITHAMPUR DIST
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT DHAR MP
WORK

20 33/0.433KV,POWER TRANSFORMER 2009 INDORE COMPOSITE LTD.
SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK SEC-2, PITHAMPUR DIST

DHAR MP

21 LIGHTING & PANEL FITING WORKS 2009 VIKAS AUTO COMPOSNENTS
SEC-1, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED COMPANY
22 132KV SWITCH YARD & 33KV/11KV, SWITCH 2010 PARASRAMPURIYA
YARD, POWER TRANSFORMER INTERNATIONAL LTD.SEC-3,

MAINTENANCE WORK PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

14



Mama Works

23 TESTING OF ENERGY METER & CTs FOR 2009 PARASRAMPURIYA
63KVA DG SET INTERNATIONAL LTD.SEC-3,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

24 ALL LT MOTOR MAINTENANCE WORKS 2010 AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD
SEC-3, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP
25 33/0.433KV,200KVA TRANSFORMER 2010 COMMERCIAL SYN BAG (P)
SUBSTATION ERECTION, INSTALLATION LTD. SEC-1, PITHAMPUR DIST
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT DHAR MP
WORK
26 TEMPORARY CONNECTION & NEW METER 2010 AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD
SUPPLY SEC-3, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED YEAR COMPANY

15



27

28

29

30

31

125KVA & 25 KVA DG SET ERECTION,
INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING & ALL
GOVERNMENT WORK

1200KVA & 800 KVA DG SET ERECTION,
INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING & ALL
GOVERNMENT WORK

400KVA DG SET GOVERNMENT PERMITION
WORK

ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION
CABLING,PANEL FIXING, GAUGE,
THERMOCOUPLES,LPBS,etc WORK

2007

2006

1998

2000

STREET LIGHTING POLE ERECTION, 1996

INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING WORK

Mama Works

PEB STEEL- LLOYD (INDIA)
PVT LTD.SEC-3, PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

BAGRANG AGROW
INDUSTRIES LTD.
GHATABILLOD DIST DHAR MP

AVANTI LPG (INDIA)
LTD.SEC2, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR

MP

CETHAR VESSELS
LTD.INDORE MP (SITE ON

KHAITAN AGRO RATLAM)

METALMAN INDUSTRIES LTD
SEC-1, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

16



32

33

34

35

36

PROJECT EXECUTED

11/0.433KV,100KVA POWER TRANSFORMER
ERECTION, INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING
& ALL GOVERNMENT WORK

CABLE LAYING & TERMINATION WORK

2500 KVA TRANSFORMER DRAWING
APPROVAL

33/0.433KV,950KVA POWER TRANSFORMER
ERECTION, INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING
& ALL GOVERNMENT WORK

33/0.433KV,400KVA POWER TRANSFORMER
ERECTION, INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING
& ALL GOVERNMENT WORK

2003

2011

2011

2010

1996

Mama Works

COMPANY

JEEVAN JYOTI VIHAR.SEC-3,
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

INNOVATIVE CLAD
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. MISC.
ZONE SEZ Il PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

AGYA AUTO LIMITED SEC-3
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD
SEC-3, PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

RUDRA PET PACK INDIA PVT.
LTD VILLAGE-LEBAD DIST
DHAR MP

17



Mama Works

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED

37

38

39

40

33/0.433KV,315KVA POWER TRANSFORMER
ERECTION, INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING
& ALL GOVERNMENT WORK

TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION &
SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK.

33/0.433KV,315KVA POWER TRANSFORMER
ERECTION, INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING
& ALL GOVERNMENT WORK

TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION,
SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK &
MAINTENANCE WORK.

2003

2011

2011

2010

COMPANY

GAUTAM BREVARY PVT. LTD
VILLAGE LEBAD DIST DHAR
MP

GIRNAR FIBRES LIMITED
SEC-3 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

KOTHARI FINALEX LIMITED
SEC-1 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

MONARCH HOTEL
SEC-3 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

18



Mama Works

41 TESTING OF CT & ENERGY METER 2004 IPF-VIKRAM INDIA
LIMITEDUNIT-I SEC-2
PITHAMPUR

DIST DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED COMPANY

42 TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION, OIL 2011 SYMBIOTEC PHARMALAB
TEST EARTH TEST, INSULLATION TEST, INDUSTRIES LIMITED SEZ II
FLASH , FIRE POINT TEST & APPREL PARK SEC-3
TRANSFORMER MAINTENANCE WORK PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

43 TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION, OIL 2011 SYMBIOTEC PHARMALAB
TEST EARTH TEST, INSULLATION TEST, INDUSTRIES LIMITED
FLASH , FIRE POINT TEST & PIGDAMBER RAU DIST

TRANSFORMER MAINTENANCE WORK INDORE MP

19



44

45

46

Mama Works

33/0.433KV,2000KVA POWER 2011 MEDGEL PVT LTD PHARMA
TRANSFORMER ERECTION, ZONE PHASE Il SEC-3
INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING & ALL PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP
GOVERNMENT WORK

1000KVA POWER TRANSFORMER 2011 GLAYEN MARK INDUSTRIES
MAINTENANCE WORK LIMITED PHASE Il SEC-3

PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

LLIGHTING, CABLE LAYING & 2011 HARSHDWEEP INDUSTRIES
TERMINATION WORK. LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

47

PROJECT EXECUTED YEAR COMPANY
33/0.433KV,950KVA POWER 2011 PREM PRAKASH TUBES
TRANSFORMER ERECTION, INSTALLATION INDUSTRIES LIMITED SEC-1
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

WORK

20



Mama Works

48 33/0.433KV,950KVA POWER 2011 NEO CROP INTERNATIONAL
TRANSFORMER ERECTION, INSTALLATION INDUSTRIES LIMITED SEC-1
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP
WORK

49 TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION & 2011 TAMBRAN INDUSTRIES PVT
SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK & LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR
MAINTENANCE WORK. DIST DHAR MP

50 TRANSFORMER OIL  FILTERATION & 2010 ROSY BLUE INDUSTRIES PVT
SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK. LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR

DIST DHAR MP

51 LIGHTING,ELCTRICAL CONTROL PANEL, 2011 SATH GURU INDUSTRIES
CABLING, INSTALLATION, ERECTION, LIMITED SEC-2 PITHAMPUR
COMMISSIONING WORK. DIST DHAR MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED YEAR COMPANY
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52

53

54

55

56

ALL POWER, CONTROL ,LIGHTING CABLE
INSULLATION TES, TEST REPORT WORK.

TRANSFORMER OIL  FILTERATION &
SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK

33/0.433KV,200KVA POWER
TRANSFORMER INSTALLATION, ERECTION,
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT
APPROVAL WORK

2000KVA TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION
& SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK

2000KVA TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION
& MAINTENANCE WORK.

2008

2002

2006

2011

2011

Mama Works

FORCE MOTOR LIMITED SEC-
1 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

REVOLTECH AUTO
ENGINEERING PVT. LIMITED
SEC-2 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP

ADIMALI INDUSTRIES
LIMITED SEC-2 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

PARAK AGRO INDUSTRIES
LIMITED SEC-3 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

PARAK AGRO INDUSTRIES
LIMITED NIMRANE DIST
KHARGONE MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

22



57

58

59

60

61

PROJECT EXECUTED

PLANT CABLING & TERMINATION WORK

TRANSFORMER OIL  FILTERATION &
SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE WORK.

TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION &
SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK &
MAINTENANCE WORK.

TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION &
SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK &
MAINTENANCE WORK.

315 KVA TRANSFORMER TAP CHANGER,
FARICATION & FIXING OF 11KV,OFF LOAD

TAP CHANGING SWITCH REPAIRING,

1996

2008

2011

2011

1994

Mama Works

COMPANY

CETHAR VESSELS LIMITED.
END USER M/s SKG SOLVEX
GUNA

RAJSHRI PLASTIWOOD PVT.
LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

TAMBRAN INDUSTRIES PVT
LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

ROSY BLUE INDUSTRIES PVT
LIMITED SEC-1 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

CENTER FOR ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY. INDORE
DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC
ENERGY

23



Mama Works

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

PROJECT EXECUTED

62

63

64

65

33KV LINE SHIFTING AND SUPPLY OF ALL 2006
MATERIAL.

250KVA & 380KVA DG SET, INSTALLATION, 2004
ERECTION, COMMISSIONING & ALL
GOVERNMENT APPROVAL WORK

100KVA POWER TRANSFORMER OIL 2005
FILTERATION & SUBSTATION PAINTING
WORK & MAINTENANCE WORK.

800KVA POWER TRANSFORMER, 2008
INSTALLATION, ERECTION,
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT

APPROVAL WORK.

COMPANY

JASH ENGINEERING LTD.
INDORE MP

Laxmi Pipe & Fittings

Private Limited, SEC-3
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

SHANTI NAGAR PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

SAINA INDUSTRIES PVT
LIMITED SEC-3 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

24



66

33KV LINE SHIFTING AND SUPPLY OF ALL 2009
MATERIAL.

Mama Works

APOX ROLLING MILL,
GHATABILLOD DIST DHAR
MP

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS EXECUTED

67

68

PROJECT EXECUTED

950KVA POWER TRANSFORMER, 2003
INSTALLATION, ERECTION,
COMMISSIONING & ALL GOVERNMENT

APPROVAL WORK.

750KVA  POWER TRANSFORMER ALL 2007
GOVERNMENT APPROVAL WORK.

COMPANY

KISAN EXTRUSIONS
LIMITED. SEC-3 PITHAMPUR
DIST DHAR MP

RAHUL PRECISION WORKS
PRIVATE LIMITED, SEC-3
PITHAMPUR DIST DHAR MP

25



69

70

71

33KV SUBSTATION SWITCH YARD
TRANSFORMER OIL FILTERATION, OIL
TEST, INSULATION TEST, EARTH TEST,

SUBSTATION PAINTING WORK &
MAINTENANCE WORK.

2009

Mama Works

SUPERCERA FIBER LIMITED,
SEC-3 PITHAMPUR DIST
DHAR MP
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SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL PANELS

Main PCC Panel

Motor Control Center
Programmable Logic Control Panel
(PLC)

APFC Auto-Power Factor Correction
Panels

AC/DC DRIVE PANELS

AMF- Auto Mains Failure

Lighting & Power distribution boards
Fixed and draw out motor control
centers

DG synchronization panel

Alarm annunciator panels

DCDB

ACDB
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